Certificate number: 080127-I01-R01   This certificate may only be reproduced in its entirety.  Page 1 of 3
Certificate of Conformity
THIS CERTIFICATE IS GRANTED TO
PureFlow Solutions Pty Ltd
9 Oakfield Ct, Frankston South, VIC 3199 Australia
ABN: 23 671 141 521
T: +61 3 9088 3007
W: https://pureflowfiltration.com.au/

Min Operating Temp: 5°C
Max Operation Temp: 38°C
No 23/02/2026
Certificate number: 080127-I01-R01   This certificate may only be reproduced in its entirety.  Page 3 of 3
PureFlow WHF20 WHF20
Whole Home Water Filter – 304 Stainless Steel Mount, Standing
Frame & Cover with 3 x 20” x 4.5 PP Filter Housings – 1 x PP-20
Filter – 1 x CTO/Antiscale-20 Filter – 1 x LRC/CTO-20 Filters - 3 x
Pressure Gauges
Nominal Flow Rate: 30L/min
Min Inlet Water Pressure: 0.2MPa
Max Inlet Water Pressure: 0.8MPa
Min Operating Temp: 5°C
Max Operation Temp: 38°C
No 23/02/2026
PureFlow PWF-10PP PWF-10PP 10” Filter – 1-10 micro aperture for 10” x 4.5 size housing
Nominal Flow Rate: 30L/min
Min Inlet Water Pressure: 0.2MPa
Max Inlet Water Pressure: 0.8MPa
Min Operating Temp: 5°C
Max Operation Temp: 38°C
N/A 23/02/2026
PureFlow PWF-10CTO PWF-10CTO 10” Filter – 5 micro aperture for 10” x 4.5 size housing
Nominal Flow Rate: 30L/min
Min Inlet Water Pressure: 0.2MPa
Max Inlet Water Pressure: 0.8MPa
Min Operating Temp: 5°C
Max Operation Temp: 38°C
N/A 23/02/2026
PureFlow PWF-15PP PWF-15PP 15” Filter – 1-10 micro aperture for 15” x 4.5 size housing
Nominal Flow Rate: 30L/min
Min Inlet Water Pressure: 0.2MPa
Max Inlet Water Pressure: 0.8MPa
Min Operating Temp: 5°C
Max Operation Temp: 38°C
N/A 23/02/2026
PureFlow PWF-15CTO PWF-15CTO 15” Filter – 5 micro aperture for 15” x 4.5 size housing
Nominal Flow Rate: 30L/min
Min Inlet Water Pressure: 0.2MPa
Max Inlet Water Pressure: 0.8MPa
Min Operating Temp: 5°C
Max Operation Temp: 38°C
N/A 23/02/2026
PureFlow PWF-20PP PWF-20PP 20” Filter – 1-10 micro aperture for 20” x 4.5 size housing
Nominal Flow Rate: 30L/min
Min Inlet Water Pressure: 0.2MPa
Max Inlet Water Pressure: 0.8MPa
Min Operating Temp: 5°C
Max Operation Temp: 38°C
N/A 23/02/2026
PureFlow PWF-20CTO PWF-20CTO 20” Filter – 5 micro aperture for 20” x 4.5 size housing
Nominal Flow Rate: 30L/min
Min Inlet Water Pressure: 0.2MPa
Max Inlet Water Pressure: 0.8MPa
Min Operating Temp: 5°C